Capacitor Charger Power Supply
For Laser Medical Applications
350-9000W
Creative Technology Solutions
2
Standard Series of Capacitor Chargers
Model Size Pout Vout Input Voltage Input Current
LCH352-XXX S 350W 300V to 1KV 90-264VAC 3.4A @ 115VAC
LCH402-XXX S 400W 300V to 1KV 90-264VAC 4A @ 115VAC
LCH502-XXX S 500W 300V to 1KV 90-264VAC 5A @ 115VAC
LCH602-XXX S 600W 300V to 1KV 90-264VAC 6A @ 115VAC
LCH752-XXX S 750W 300V to 1KV 90-264VAC 7.5A @ 115VAC
LCH802-XXX S 800W 300V to 1KV 90-264VAC 8A @ 115VAC
LCH1002-XXX S 1000W 300V to 1KV 90-264VAC 10A @ 115VAC
LCH500-XXX A 500W 400V to 1KV 90-264VAC 5.2A @ 115VAC
LCH750-XXX A 750W 400V to 1KV 90-264VAC 7.8A @ 115VAC
LCH1000-XXX A 1000W 400V to 1KV 90-264VAC 10.5A @ 115VAC
LCH1250-XXX A 1250W 400V to 1KV 180-264VAC 6.5A @ 220VAC
LCH1500-XXX A 1500W 400V to 1KV 180-264VAC 8.2A @ 220VAC
LCH1510-XXX B 1500W 400V to 1.6KV 90-264VAC 16.1A @ 115VAC
LCH2000-XXX B 2000W 400V to 1.6KV 200-264VAC 11A @ 220VAC
LCH2200-XXX E 3000W 400V to 1.2KV 200-264VAC 16A @ 220VAC
LCH3000-XXX E 3000W 400V to 1.2KV 200-264VAC, 3Ø 10.3A @ 220VAC
LCH4000-XXX E 4000W 400V to 1.2KV 200-264VAC, 3Ø 13.7A @ 220VAC
LCH6000-XXX E 6000W 400V to 1.2KV 200-264VAC, 3Ø 20.6A @ 220VAC
LCH9000-XXX E 9000W 400V to 1.2KV 200-264VAC, 3Ø 30.9A @ 220VAC
XXX- indicates the max. Output voltage
For example 050=500V, 075=750V, 100=1000V, 110=1100V, 120=1200V, 160=1600V
* We are able to provide any needs of voltage & power up to 6KW and 10KW.
* Interface configuration can be modified per customer request